Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Recreation Advisory Board
Meeting Times:  12:30 PM Monthly - 3rd Tuesday

Meeting Place:  Recreation Department

Description: pupos
1 VACANT
2 Ms. Sue Myers
3 Ms. Terry Maybin
4 Mr. Larry C. Harmon
®  Mr. Gary Eblen Vice-Chair
®  Mr. Jeffrey Donaldson Chair
7 Mr. Corum Smith
8  Mr. A. Hunter Marks
°  Mr. Virgle McClure
10 Mr. Charlie Messer
1 Mr. Bill Parker

Positions: 11 Contact Person:

Length: 3 Years Contact Phone:

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement Commissioner Representative

Jeff Donaldson
685-9385

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

Requirement Board of Education Representative Expiration Date

Applicants Interested in this Board:
Mr. Chuck Barat

Mrs. Elizabeth Edwards

Mr. Ralph King

Mr. Stephen P. Mace

Mr. Daniel Nicholas Mintz

Wednesday, June 01, 2011

11/16/2008

05/24/2011

04/23/2009

05/17/2011

05/09/2011

Purpose is to advise the Director of Parks and Recreation concerning the administration of Parks and Recreation affairs for Henderson

3/1/2013
3/1/2012
3/1/2014
3/1/2014
3/1/2014
3/1/2013
3/1/2013
3/1/2012
3/1/2012

12/31/2011
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