## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Recreation Advisory Board

Meeting Times:12:30 PM Monthly - 3rd TuesdayPositions:11Contact Person:Jeff DonaldsonMeeting Place:Recreation DepartmentLength:3 YearsContact Phone:685-9385

Description: Purpose is to advise the Director of Parks and Recreation concerning the administration of Parks and Recreation affairs for Henderson

County.

1	VACANT	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2013
2	Ms. Sue Myers	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2012
3	Ms. Terry Maybin	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2014
4	Mr. Larry C. Harmon	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2014
5	Mr. Gary Eblen Vice-Chair	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2014
6	Mr. Jeffrey Donaldson Chair	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2013
7	Mr. Corum Smith	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2013
8	Mr. A. Hunter Marks	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2012
9	Mr. Virgle McClure	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2012
10	Mr. Charlie Messer	Requirement	Commissioner Representative	Expiration Date	12/31/2011
11	Mr. Bill Parker	Requirement	Board of Education Representative	Expiration Date	
A	pplicants Interested in this Boa	rd:			
Mr.	Chuck Barat			11/16/2008	
Mrs.	Elizabeth Edwards			05/24/2011	
Mr.	Ralph King			04/23/2009	)
Mr.	Stephen P. Mace			05/17/2011	
Mr.	Daniel Nicholas Mintz			05/09/2011	

Wednesday, June 01, 2011 Page 1